	BOX ASSIGNMENTS	04-28-200	UU		DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEN	MARKS	
100000000000000000000000000000000000000				ET ONLY		ticofresi <b>A</b>	A)	
	TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONE SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACH	10133810	)8	. dERE	OF.	PTO		
ſ	1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGN	IORS(S)):				3. C	,00	
₹	1. Akio KOJIMA	2				500	14/	
ł	3.	4				100	4	
ł	5. 7.	6				C.5.	0	
1	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY	8   (IES) ATTACHED		Z]NO		· [ ]	<b>E</b>	
1	ADDITIONAL WANTE (O) OF CONVENIED PARTY	(ILO) AT TAOTILD	·	7110				
	2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTE	EREST:						
ľ	NAME: ADVANTEST CORPORATION							
7	ADDRESS: 1-32-1 Asahi-cho Nerima-ku Tokyo, 179-0071, JAPAN							
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ⊠NO							
ł	3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):							
ı	(Submit herewith only one document for record	lation-multiple co	opies of same	e Assign	ment signed by differe	ent inventors is	one	
l	document)							
I		PART INTERES	ST	EXEC.	<b>DATE:</b> April 7, 2000			
ł	ØORIGINAL □FACSIMILE/P							
ŀ	CHANGE OF NAME: VERIFIED TR		Į					
ŀ	SECURITY MERGER	OTHER:	ITH: /NOTE:	IE DATE	S ON DECLARATION	J AND		
l	XECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND SSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) April 7, 2000							
ł	4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached?   YES NO							
l	A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)   M#   1* INVENTOR   B. PATENT NO(S)   M#   1* INVENTOR							
ı	series code/serial no III n	ot in item 1		1.0	e Carolina de la Talencia de la Carolina del Carolina de la Carolina del Carolina de la Carolina	if not in item	11	
ļ	New Application 268186							
ı	5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspond	dence 6				_		
l	Concerning Document Should be Mailed:				S <u>0</u> = TOTAL	1.		
ı	Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP	7			ENCLOSED: (Code 5	81)		
ı	Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TO	OTAL x \$	540 = \$40			
ŀ	1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor							
ı	Washington, DC 20005-3918							
ŀ	5.5ATTY DKT:	8.	. IF ABOVE	FEE IS M	IISSING OR INADEQUA	ATE CHARGE		
ı			INSUFFICIE	ENCY TO	DEPOSIT ACCOUNT		75	
ļ	PMS 268186 AD-007		JNDER ORD		7874	268186		
•	(1) MATTEER: NO0016 39550841 CLIENT	REF.	dup. sheet not r	required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER	NO.	
: [	(1) (4) (a) (a) (b) (b)							
9 STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.								
ı	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
ı								
			10. Total number of pages including this					
ı	20 0 3d	CC			nts and document	2		
ļ	Rig No 34,	<u> </u>	do not file du	p. Cover	sheet)			
K	Signature							
1	Attorney: Glenn J. Perry		Neder A 11	44 000	•			
	Reg. No. 28458 Attv/Sec: G.IP/nlh TEL: (202) 861-3			14, 2000		·		
ŧ	AUVISEC GJERNO IEL (707) X61-1	41711	⊢ΔX.	ニフロストお	/ /=UM/L/L			

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

PAT 114X 11.1999

Please return signed/recorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

**RECORDED: 04/14/2000** 

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt 268186 AD-007

M#

AD-0075US Client Ref.

## NONPROVISIONAL OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersigned, to	WIT:						
INSERT	(1) Akio KOJIMA	(2					
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4)					
INVENTOR(S)	(5)		x box if continued on page 2				
the receipt and suff and transfer(s) unto	iciency of which are hereby acknowledged	by the undersigned who at th	e request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)				
INSERT	ADVANTEST CORPORATION						
NAME(S) OF	1-32-1 Asahi-cho Nerima-ku Tokyo, 179-0071, JAPAN						
ASSIGNEE(S)							
& ADDRESS(ES)							
(hereinafter designated "As any and all divisions, contin	SSIGNEE*) the entire right, title and interest for the United Studies, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting	States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C patents, known as	. 100, in the invention and all applications including				
TITLE OF INVENTION	PROBE CARD AND MANUFACTURING METHOD THEREFOR						
	of the United States of America:						
		spirodion for Editors raterits t	of the Officed States of America.				
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Complete	(A) 🔀 even date herewith						
line A, B and/or C)	(B)						
,							
said ASSIGNEE, for its inte	ID the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the rest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals repr	United States Commissioner of Patents esentatives; the undersigned agree(s) th	and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the at the attorney of record in said application shall				
hereinafter act on behalf of AN	ID the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute a	iny papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor	s, assigns and legal representatives, deemed				
essential by ASSIGNEE to NOTE → → Th	ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention e undersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman Darby & Cush	hereby transferred. Iman Intellectual Property Group of Pillst					
nereon any further identifica INVEN	ation necessary or desirable for recordation of this docume	nt.					
inverv.	1	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES				
1) Aki	o Kojima	April 7 2000	Geraly a Chi				
Name: <b>Akio</b>	KOJIMA	/					
2)							
Name:							
3)							
Name:							
4) Name:							
Name:							

GDC-114 9f96

PATENT REEL: 010727 FRAME: 0732